Sugar We're Going Down

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Past Tense Verb

Verb

Verb

Verb

Noun

Noun

Noun

Noun

Noun

Verb Ending In Ing

Adjective

Verb Ending In Ing

Noun

Noun

Verb

Verb Ending In Ing

Number

Noun

Past Tense Verb

Noun

Noun

Noun

Noun

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

Verb Ending In Ing

Verb Ending In Ing

Verb

Verb

Noun

Verb

Verb

Verb

Noun

Verb

Verb

Verb Ending In Ing

Verb Ending In Ing

Verb Ending In Ing

Noun

Verb Ending In Ing

Noun

Verb Ending In Ing

Noun




Sugar We're Going Down

Am | more than you for yet?

I've been to tell you anything you want to
'‘Cause that'sjust who | this week.
Lieinthe next to the

I'm just a notch in your bedpost,

But you'rejust alinein a song.

(A notch in your bedpost, but you'rejust alinein a song.)

Drop a break a name.

We're



always sleeping in, and for the wrong

We're down, downin an

And Sugar, we're going down

I'll be your number one with a

A loaded complex, cock it and pull it.

We're down, down in an earlier round.

And Sugar, we're going down

I'll be your number with abullet;

round.



A loaded complex, cock it and pull it.

I's this more than you for yet?

Oh don't mind me, I'm watching you two from the closet;

Wishing to be the inyour jeans.

Isn't it messed up how I'm just dying to be him?

I'm just a notch in your bedpost,

But you'rejust a ina

(Notch in your bedpost, but you're just alinein a song.)



Drop a break a name.

We're dways in, and

We're down, down in an earlier round.

And Sugar, we're going down

I'll be your number one with a bullet;

A loaded complex, cock it and pull it.

We're down, down in an earlier round.

And Sugar, we're down

for the wrong team.



I'll be your number one with a bullet;

A loaded complex, cock it and pull it.

Down, down in an earlier round.

And Sugar, we're down

I'll be your number one with a bullet;

A loaded gun complex, cock it and pull it.

We're down, down in an earlier round. (Take aim at myself.)

And Sugar, we're down . (Take back what you said.)




I'll be your number one with a ; (Take aim at myself.)

A loaded gun complex, cock it and pull it.

We're down, down. (Down, down.)

Down, down. (Down, down.)

We're going down, down. (Down, down.)

A loaded gun complex, cock it and pull it.

We're going down, down in an earlier . (Take aim at myself.)

And Sugar, we're going down . (Take back what you said.)




I'll be your number one with abullet; (Take aim at myself.)

A loaded complex, cock it and pull it.
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